About Us ,

/'%

Food has always featured in our history. From
starting off as a small family run takeaway in
the heart of Umhlatuzana Township, to
becoming one of the most loved and trusted
names in the industry for consistently
providing excellent quality meals to our
customers.

Our food is predominantly Indian inspired and
we strive to give our clients a taste that will
linger long after they leave. We strive to
provide excellent quality meals using only the
freshest ingredients to give our customers the
taste that they have come to know and love.

%\We Cater

We cater to your taste buds with a wide range
of delicious dishes, carefully crafted to satisfy
your cravings.

Contact us to discuss your catering needs and
let the feast begin!

DRINKS

Hot Drinks GOURMET MILKSHAKES

TEA 10 CHOC CHIP COOKIE 80
FILTER COFFEE PEPPERMINT CRISP 80
80

15
40 PEANUT BUTTER BOMB
HOT CHOCOLATE BUBBLE RUSH 80

CHAILATTE 40 OREO BLAST 80
BAR ONE AFFAIR 80
COFFEE LIME STREET 8

ESPRESSO

0
COFFEE & CARAMEL 80
AEROMINT 80

VANILLA 35 STRAWBERRY LANE 80

HAZELNUT 35 ¥ BURFEE SHAKE 85
[ CARAMEL 35 ¥ NUTELLABROWNIE 85

20
CAPPUCCINO 30

Milkshakes SOFT DRINKS

CHOCOLATE 50 CANS & BUDDIES
STRAWBERRY ry G

APPLETISER [ GRAPETISER

BUBBLEGUM 50
50

BANANA W
________________________________ WATER
TAPIOCA BOBA 20 AQUELLE

Add Popping Tapioca Boba To
Any Normal Shake! LIQUI-FRUIT

ENERGY DRINKS

SALTED CARAMEL

CORDIALS

LIME TONIC

CHOC OREO

ICED COFFEE

PASSIONFRUIT
KOLA TONIC

2{0]:7. 500ml

PASSIONFRUIT [ OCEANS 85
STRAWBERRY [ WATERMELON 85

MANGO [ PASSIONFRUIT 85

CINNAMON ROLL

MOCKTAILS

PASSIONFRUIT

STRAWBERRY MOJITO

ICE COFFEE LATTE
OREO LATTE 85

STRAWBERRY MATCHA 85

EXTRA POPPING BOBA

il

S
SULTAN'S

— FOOD CITY —

FIT FOR AKING

EASTERN CUISINE

Shop 2, Sultans Centre
204 Chatsworth Main Rd.
Umhlatuzana, Chatsworth

0314019328
064 401 9328

WE DELIVER!
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VEG
ALOO JEERA

Spiced Potatoes Cooked with Jeera & Aromatic Indian
Spices
ALOO MATTAR

Combination of Potatoes & Green Peas

PANEER PALAK

Paneer in Creamy Spinach Sauce

CHANA MASALA
Whole Chickpeas Cooked with Exotic Spices

DHAL CHANA FRY

Chickpeas Fried in Indian Spices

DHAL MAKHANI

Yellow Moong Dholl Cooked in Creamy Butter Sauce

PANEER MASALA

Paneer Cooked in Rich Tomato Gravy

BUTTER PANEER
Paneer Cooked in a Mildly Spiced Creamy Sauce with
Cashews

MUSHROOM KARAHI

Mushroom Cooked in Rich Tomato Gravy

BHINDI MASALA
Fried Bhindi Cooked with Indian Spices

MIXED VEG MASALA
Mixed Veg Cooked with Exotic Spices

LAMB
BUTTER LAMB

Boneless Lamb Cooked in a Mildly Spiced Creamy
Sauce with Cashews

LAMB KARAHI

Lamb Cooked in a Rich Tomato Gravy

LAMB KORMA
Lamb Cooked in Yoghurt, Brown Onion & Whole Grain
Masala

LAMB ROGHAN JOSH
Marinated Lamb Cooked in Yoghurt & Traditional
Kashmiri Spices

LAMB PALAK

Lamb Cooked in a Creamy Spinach Gravy

LAMB JALFREZI
Boneless Lamb Cooked with Garlic, Whole Spices,
Chunks of Peppers, Onions, Tomato & Sauces

LAMB NIHARI
Traditional Pakistani Dish served with Ginger, Lemon &
Green Chillies

LAMB KEEMA FRY

Lamb Mince Cooked in Traditional Curry Style

LAMB CHOP MASALA
Grilled Lamb Chops Tastefully Marinated & Exotically
Spiced

MANCHURIAN (SERVED ON SIZZLER PLATE)

CHICKEN MANCHURIAN
BEEF MANCHURIAN
PRAWN MANCHURIAN

R110

R110

R110

R110

R110

R110

R110

R110

R110

R110

R110

R125

R125

R125

R125

R125

R125

R125

R135

R135

R130
R140
R145

CHICKEN

BUTTER CHICKEN
Boneless Chicken Cooked in a Mildly Spiced Creamy
Sauce with Cashews

CHICKEN JHATPAT
Boneless Chicken Cooked in Onions, Green Pepper &
Our Secret Spice Blend

CHICKEN JALFREZI

Boneless Chicken Cooked with Garlic, Whole Spices

LEMON BUTTER CHICKEN

Boneless Chicken Cooked in Lemon Butter Sauce

CHICKEN BOTI MASALA
Grilled Chicken Cutlets Cooked in Hot Tikka Sauce

CHICKEN DHAL GOSHT
Chicken Cooked in Dholl & Exotic Spices

CHICKEN PALAK

Chicken Cooked in a Creamy Spinach Gravy

CHICKEN KARAHI

Chicken Cooked in a Rich Tomato Gravy

CHICKEN KORMA

Chicken Cooked in Yoghurt, Brown Onion & Whole Grain

Masala

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
Chicken Tastefully Marinated & Exotically Spiced

FRIED CHICKEN WITH HOT SAUCE

Fried Chicken Sautéed in the Chef's Secret Sauce

SEAFOOD
PRAWN CURRY

Prawns Cooked in Traditional Indian Style

PRAWN KARAHI

Prawns Cooked in a Rich Tomato Gravy

BUTTER PRAWNS
Prawns Cooked in a Mildly Spiced Creamy Sauce with
Cashews

PRAWN CHAAT
Prawns Cooked in Creamy, Tangy, Exotically Spiced
Gravy

PRAWN MASALA

Prawns Tastefully Marinated & Exotically Spiced

FISH CURRY
Fish Cooked in Traditional Indian Style

FISH TIKKA MASALA
Fish Tastefully Marinated & Exotically Spiced

CHICKEN & PRAWN CHAAT
Chicken & Prawns Cooked in Creamy, Tangy, Exotically
Spiced Gravy

CHOWMEIN

VEG CHOWMEIN

CHICKEN CHOWMEIN

BEEF CHOWMEIN

PRAWN CHOWMEIN

CHICKEN & PRAWN CHOWMEIN

R120

R120

R120

R120

R120

R120

R120

R120

R120

R120

R135

R145

R145

R145

R145

R145

R145

R145

R145

R115

R125
R135
R145
R145

SIZZLER (SERVED ON SIZZLER PLATE)

GARLIC CHICKEN
FRIED CHICKEN HOT SAUCE
PEPPER STEAK

CHILLI SIZZLER (SERVED ON SIZZLER PLATE)

CHICKEN CHILLI
BEEF CHILLI
PRAWN CHILLI

R140
R140
R155

R130
R140
R145

CHILLI DRY (HOT &SPICY STIR FRY WITH VEGETABLES)

CHICKEN CHILLI DRY
BEEF CHILLI DRY
PRAWN CHILLI DRY

FRIED RICE

PLAIN RICE

JEERA RICE

SAVOURY RICE

VEG FRIED RICE

EGG FRIED RICE

CHICKEN FRIED RICE

CHICKEN & EGG FRIED RICE
BEEF FRIED RICE

CHICKEN & PRAWN FRIED RICE

PAKISTANI BIRYANI / PALAU

VEG BIRYANI

VEG PALAU

CHICKEN BIRYANI
CHICKEN PALAU
MUTTON BIRYANI
MUTTON PALAU

FISH BIRYANI

PRAWNS BIRYANI
MUTTON MASALA & RICE

SOUP (HOT & SPICY STIR FRY WITH VEGETABLES)

CHICKEN THAI SOUP
HOT & SOUR SOUP
CHICKEN CORN SOUP
VEG THAI SOUP
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP

R130
R140
R145

R40
R50
R60
R75
R80
R95
R100
R105
R140

R95
R95
R100
R100
R115
R115
R145
R145
R145

R90
R9O
R90O
R90O
R90O



