

Food has always featured in our history. From starting off as a small family run takeaway in the heart of Umhlatuzana Township, to becoming one of the most loved and trusted names in the industry for consistently providing excellent quality meals to our customers.

Our food is predominantly Indian inspired and we strive to give our clients a taste that will linger long after they leave. We strive to provide excellent quality meals using only the freshest ingredients to give our customers the taste that they have come to know and love.



We cater to your taste buds with a wide range of delicious dishes, carefully crafted to satisfy your cravings.

Contact us to discuss your catering needs and let the feast begin!





DRINKS

Hot Drinks		GOURMET MILKSHAK	ES
TEA	10	CHOC CHIP COOKIE	80
FILTER COFFEE	15	PEPPERMINT CRISP	80
MILO	40	PEANUT BUTTER BOMB	80
HOT CHOCOLATE	40	BUBBLE RUSH	80
CHAILATTE	40	OREO BLAST	80
		BAR ONE AFFAIR	80
COFFEE		LIME STREET	80
ESPRESSO	20	COFFEE & CARAMEL	80
CAPPUCCINO	30	AEROMINT	80
VANILLA	35	STRAWBERRY LANE	80
HAZELNUT	35	BURFEE SHAKE	85
CARAMEL	35	NUTELLA BROWNIE	85
Milkshakes		SOFT DRINKS	rom of
CHOCOLATE	50	CANS & BUDDIES	
STRAWBERRY	50	1.5L, 2L, 2.25L	
LIME	50	APPLETISER / GRAPETI	SER
BUBBLEGUM	50	ENERGADE	
BANANA	50	SUPER M	
		WATER	
TAPIOCA BOBA	20	AQUELLE	
Add Popping Tapioca Boba To Any Normal Shake!)	LIQUI-FRUIT	
		ENERGY DRINKS	
DELUXE FRAPPES		REFRESHERS	
SALTED CARAMEL	80		
CHOC OREO	80	CORDIALS	
ICED COFFEE	80	LIME TONIC	
CINNAMON ROLL	80	PASSIONFRUIT	
OHNAMON ROLL		KOLA TONIC	
MOCKTAILS			
PASSIONFRUIT	65	BOBA	500ml
STRAWBERRY MOJITO	65	PASSIONFRUIT / OCEANS	85
WATERMELON	65	STRAWBERRY / WATERMELO	N 85
BLUE SULTAN	65	MANGO / PASSIONFRUIT	85
BLUE SULTAN	03	ICE COFFEE LATTE	85
Soda Float With Soft Sei	rve	OREO LATTE	85
CREAM SODA	45	STRAWBERRY MATCHA	85
FANTA	·······	EXTRA POPPING BOBA	10
	45		
RASPBERRY	45	COCONUT JELLY	15

TAPIOCA BOBA

65

65

65

65

Fruit Crusher

PINA COLADA

PASSION FRUIT

MINT & LEMONADE

MIX BERRY

SULTAN'S — FOOD CITY — FIT FOR A KING

EASTERN CUISINE & DRINKS



Shop 2, Sultans Centre 204 Chatsworth Main Rd. Umhlatuzana, Chatsworth

> 031 401 9328 064 401 9328





Uber MRD f O
SultansFoodCity.co.za

VEG		CHICKEN	
ALOO JEERA Spiced Potatoes Cooked with Jeera & Aromatic Indian Spices	R110	BUTTER CHICKEN Boneless Chicken Cooked in a Mildly Spiced Creamy	R120
ALOO MATTAR Combination of Potatoes & Green Peas	R110	Sauce with Cashews CHICKEN JHATPAT	R120
PANEER PALAK Paneer in Creamy Spinach Sauce	R110	Boneless Chicken Cooked in Onions, Green Pepper & Our Secret Spice Blend	
CHANA MASALA Whole Chickpeas Cooked with Exotic Spices	R110	CHICKEN JALFREZI Boneless Chicken Cooked with Garlic, Whole Spices	R120
DHAL CHANA FRY Chickpeas Fried in Indian Spices	R110	LEMON BUTTER CHICKEN Boneless Chicken Cooked in Lemon Butter Sauce	R120
DHAL MAKHANI Yellow Moong Dholl Cooked in Creamy Butter Sauce	R110	CHICKEN BOTI MASALA Grilled Chicken Cutlets Cooked in Hot Tikka Sauce	R120
PANEER MASALA Paneer Cooked in Rich Tomato Gravy	R110	CHICKEN DHAL GOSHT Chicken Cooked in Dholl & Exotic Spices	R120
BUTTER PANEER Paneer Cooked in a Mildly Spiced Creamy Sauce with Cashews	R110	CHICKEN PALAK Chicken Cooked in a Creamy Spinach Gravy	R120
MUSHROOM KARAHI Mushroom Cooked in Rich Tomato Gravy	R110	CHICKEN KARAHI Chicken Cooked in a Rich Tomato Gravy	R120
BHINDI MASALA Fried Bhindi Cooked with Indian Spices	R110	CHICKEN KORMA Chicken Cooked in Yoghurt, Brown Onion & Whole Grain Masala	R120
MIXED VEG MASALA Mixed Veg Cooked with Exotic Spices	R110	CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA Chicken Tastefully Marinated & Exotically Spiced	R120
		FRIED CHICKEN WITH HOT SAUCE Fried Chicken Sautéed in the Chef's Secret Sauce	R135
LAMB			/
BUTTER LAMB	R125	SEAFOOD	
Boneless Lamb Cooked in a Mildly Spiced Creamy Sauce with Cashews	K120	PRAWN CURRY	R145
LAMB KARAHI	R125	Prawns Cooked in Traditional Indian Style	KI49
Lamb Cooked in a Rich Tomato Gravy	RIZU	PRAWN KARAHI	R145
LAMB KORMA Lamb Cooked in Yoghurt, Brown Onion & Whole Grain	R125	Prawns Cooked in a Rich Tomato Gravy	
Masala		BUTTER PRAWNS Prawns Cooked in a Mildly Spiced Creamy Sauce with	R145
LAMB ROGHAN JOSH Marinated Lamb Cooked in Yoghurt & Traditional	R125	Cashews	
Kashmiri Spices	11125	PRAWN CHAAT	DI 4E
LAMB PALAK	R125	Prawns Cooked in Creamy, Tangy, Exotically Spiced Gravy	R145
Lamb Cooked in a Creamy Spinach Gravy		PRAWN MASALA	D14F
LAMB JALFREZI Boneless Lamb Cooked with Garlic, Whole Spices,	R125	Prawns Tastefully Marinated & Exotically Spiced	R145
Chunks of Peppers, Onions, Tomato & Sauces		FISH CURRY	R145
LAMB NIHARI Traditional Pakistani Dish served with Ginger, Lemon &	R125	Fish Cooked in Traditional Indian Style	-
Green Chillies		FISH TIKKA MASALA	R145
LAMB KEEMA FRY Lamb Mince Cooked in Traditional Curry Style	R135	Fish Tastefully Marinated & Exotically Spiced CHICKEN & PRAWN CHAAT	DIAE
LAMB CHOP MASALA Grilled Lamb Chops Tastefully Marinated & Exotically Spiced	R135	Chicken & Prawns Cooked in Creamy, Tangy, Exotically Spiced Gravy	R145
		CHOWMEIN	
MANGUUDIAN (arriver aviaterial arriver)		VEG CHOWMEIN	R115
MANCHURIAN (SERVED ON SIZZLER PLATE)		CHICKEN CHOWMEIN	R125
CHUCKENI NANKOHILIDIANI	R130	BEEF CHOWMEIN	R135
		DELI CHOMMEN	17100
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN BEEF MANCHURIAN PRAWN MANCHURIAN	R140 R145	PRAWN CHOWMEIN	R145







SIZZLER (SERVED ON SIZZLER PLATE)

GARLIC CHICKEN	R140
FRIED CHICKEN HOT SAUCE	R140
PEPPER STEAK	R155

CHILLI SIZZLER (SERVED ON SIZZLER PLATE)

CHICKEN CHILLI	R130
BEEF CHILLI	R140
PRAWN CHILLI	R145

CHILLI DRY (HOT & SPICY STIR FRY WITH VEGETABLES)

CHICKEN CHILLI DRY	R130
BEEF CHILLI DRY	R140
PRAWN CHILLI DRY	R145

FRIED RICE

PLAIN RICE	R40
JEERA RICE	R50
SAVOURY RICE	R60
VEG FRIED RICE	R75
EGG FRIED RICE	R80
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	R95
CHICKEN & EGG FRIED RICE	R100
BEEF FRIED RICE	R105
CHICKEN & PRAWN FRIED RICE	R140

PAKISTANI BIRYANI / PALAU

VEG BIRYANI	R95
VEG PALAU	R95
CHICKEN BIRYANI	R100
CHICKEN PALAU	R100
MUTTON BIRYANI	R115
MUTTON PALAU	R115
FISH BIRYANI	R145
PRAWNS BIRYANI	R145
MUTTON MASALA & RICE	R145

SOUP (HOT & SPICY STIR FRY WITH VEGETABLES)

CHICKEN THAI SOUP	R90
HOT & SOUR SOUP	R90
CHICKEN CORN SOUP	R90
VEG THAI SOUP	R90
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	Pan